California Pollution Control Financing Authority (CPCFA)
CalCAP CARB Lender Participation Statistics
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Accion Opportunity Fund 6 $453,995.94 $45,399.59 7 $116,333.89
Acelera Financial Corp

Advantage Funding Commercial Capital Corp*

Allegiant Partners Incorporated 22 $1,420,667.50
Amur Equipment Finance, Inc

Atlas Capital, Inc., dba Fast Loans 14 $256,009.61
Banc of California, N.A.*

Calfund, LLC 4 $187,447.75

Capital Resource Group, Inc.
CapX Equipment Leasing LLC
Cascade Sierra Solutions*
Citizens Business Bank*
Clean Energy Finance, LLC*
Commercial Credit Group, Inc.
Cornerstone Financial Services 12 $515,377.94
Crossroads Equipment Lease & Finance 466 $28,612,780.04 5 $194,189.06
Dedicated Funding LLC

Engs Commercial Finance*
Enterprise Motors Finance*
Express Finance & Loans*
Firefighters First Credit Union *

First Pacific Bank (formerly Friendly Hills Bank) 15 $942,722.86 4 $348,425.08
GBC Premium Finance, Inc.*

General Business Credit 17 $800,149.29

Hanmi Bank*

Innovative Lease Services, Inc. 1 $15,831.42

Main Street Capital Group, LLC 5 $208,835.16 1 $41,174.52
Maxim Commercial Capital, LLC 10 $317,568.06 11 $437,991.50
Momentum Commercial Funding, LLC

Murphy Bank 17 $889,751.60 5 $228,629.73

North Mill Equipment Finance LLC*
NuVision Federal Credit Union*

PACCAR Financial Corp 12 $1,009,264.85 15 $963,956.64
Pacific Enterprise Bank* 36 $1,427,833.38 10 $210,746.71
Regions Bank (formerly Ascentium Capital LLC) 3 $155,010.26 $15,501.03 72 $3,412,555.76 15 $664,222.31
Shelter Financial Services, LLC

SLIM Capital, LLC 3 $142,366.45 2 $119,735.58

Snider Leasing Corp.*

SSMB Financial Corp.*
United Business Bank 9 $720,924 .45 2 $145,523.29
Wells Fargo Equipment Finance, Inc.*
*Not an active Participating Financial Institution As of 10/01/2025
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Accion Opportunity Fund

Acelera Financial Corp

Advantage Funding Commercial Capital Corp*
Allegiant Partners Incorporated

Amur Equipment Finance, Inc

Atlas Capital, Inc., dba Fast Loans
Banc of California, N.A.*

Calfund, LLC

Capital Resource Group, Inc.

CapX Equipment Leasing LLC
Cascade Sierra Solutions*

Citizens Business Bank*

Clean Energy Finance, LLC*
Commercial Credit Group, Inc.
Cornerstone Financial Services
County Commerce Bank

Crossroads Equipment Lease & Finance
Dedicated Funding LLC

Engs Commercial Finance*
Enterprise Motors Finance*

Express Finance & Loans*
Firefighters First Credit Union *

First Pacific Bank (formerly Friendly Hills Bank)
GBC Premium Finance, Inc.*

General Business Credit

Hanmi Bank*

Innovative Lease Services, Inc.

Main Street Capital Group, LLC
Maxim Commercial Capital, LLC
Momentum Commercial Funding, LLC
Murphy Bank

North Mill Equipment Finance LLC*
NuVision Federal Credit Union*
PACCAR Financial Corp

Pacific Enterprise Bank*

Regions Bank (formerly Ascentium Capital LLC)
Shelter Financial Services, LLC

SLIM Capital, LLC

Snider Leasing Corp.*

SSMB Financial Corp.*

United Business Bank

Wells Fargo Equipment Finance, Inc.*
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$94,691.19

$2,113,736.50

$474,406.77

$41,174.52
$437,991.50

$1,199,696.50
$985,333.35
$448,704.33

$2,745,828.79

$119,735.58

$215,102.30
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2,797
2,262
7,455
281
38
488
22
109

$25,000.00
$316,094,534.11
$5,250,191.51
$130,010.00
$151,233,984.53
$532,265.40
$18,171,086.22
$25,630,710.67
$104,064,458.50
$233,309.58
$90,925.00
$17,469,752.68

$506,951.67
$76,215,651.03
$50,313,689.56
$12,155.70
$961,991,023.79
$361,609.75
$9,330,318.91
$15,923,892.41
$225,630.32
$154,515.00
$17,580,863.79
$2,647,008.31
$13,775,595.44
$7,298,606.27
$89,515.03
$5,669,834.00
$24,319,691.36
$6,941,087.43
$274,227,726.07
$18,687,641.56
$160,618.95
$342,742,543.73
$159,540,467.06
$553,116,888.42
$7,577,397.45
$4,865,417.50
$24,147,152.44
$1,647,020.04
$9,445,890.00
$65,448.86

$3,500.00
$22,594,110.60
$658,643.92
$26,002.00
$13,591,349.82
$74,517.16
$1,909,337.47
$1,669,326.01
$6,538,329.35
$32,663.34
$12,729.50
$2,724,434.21

$70,973.23
$5,880,377.96
$4,880,537.79
$2,431.14
$87,024,541.25
$50,625.37
$1,409,434.63
$1,793,941.81
$37,177.88
$30,903.00
$1,866,666.44
$451,936.17
$1,232,521.75
$291,944.20
$12,532.10
$698,666.30
$2,529,968.28
$763,269.67
$22,595,938.10
$1,575,206.36
$22,486.65
$28,923,334.12
$14,365,457.08
$39,554,717.90
$1,222,204.47
$613,569.40
$2,127,218.86
$230,582.80
$944,589.00
$13,089.77
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$14,074,654.79

$10,940,711.11

$559,075.04
$1,878,350.51
$6,914,430.63

$841,393.11

$5,358,450.76
$4,971,578.37

$72,846,611.78

$372,117.92
$1,700,975.60
$37,177.88

$2,194,691.44
$505,041.65
$1,346,741.06

$15,831.42
$651,074.83
$2,821,535.97
$764,618.01
$3,982,655.49
$1,876,618.58

$3,373,007.08
$12,055,825.35
$28,046,276.34
$239,650.27
$700,741.73
$705,646.08
$2,549.69
$1,090,593.82

*Not an active Participating Financial Institution

Program Data as of 10/1/2025
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