



CalCAP CARB (2024 Calendar Year)						CalCAP CARB FY 25/26 - Most Recent Completed Quarter (July 1, 2025 - September 30, 2025)					
Lender Name	Number of Loans	Loan Amount Enrolled	Total Contributions	Number of Claims	Amount of Approved Claims	Number of Loans	Loan Amount Enrolled	Total Contributions	Number of Claims	Amount of Approved Claims	
Accessity											
Accion Opportunity Fund	6	\$453,995.94	\$45,399.59	7	\$116,333.89						
Acelera Financial Corp											
Advantage Funding Commercial Capital Corp*				22	\$1,420,667.50						
Allegiant Partners Incorporated											
Amur Equipment Finance, Inc											
Atlas Capital, Inc., dba Fast Loans				14	\$256,009.61						
Banc of California, N.A.*											
Calfund, LLC				4	\$187,447.75						
Capital Resource Group, Inc.											
CapX Equipment Leasing LLC											
Cascade Sierra Solutions*											
Citizens Business Bank*											
Clean Energy Finance, LLC*											
Commercial Credit Group, Inc.											
Cornerstone Financial Services				12	\$515,377.94						
Crossroads Equipment Lease & Finance				466	\$28,612,780.04				5	\$194,189.06	
Dedicated Funding LLC											
Engs Commercial Finance*											
Enterprise Motors Finance*											
Express Finance & Loans*											
Firefighters First Credit Union *											
First Pacific Bank (formerly Friendly Hills Bank)				15	\$942,722.86				4	\$348,425.08	
GBC Premium Finance, Inc.*											
General Business Credit				17	\$800,149.29						
Hanmi Bank*											
Innovative Lease Services, Inc.				1	\$15,831.42						
Main Street Capital Group, LLC				5	\$208,835.16				1	\$41,174.52	
Maxim Commercial Capital, LLC				10	\$317,568.06				11	\$437,991.50	
Momentum Commercial Funding, LLC											
Murphy Bank				17	\$889,751.60				5	\$228,629.73	
North Mill Equipment Finance LLC*											
NuVision Federal Credit Union*											
PACCAR Financial Corp				12	\$1,009,264.85				15	\$963,956.64	
Pacific Enterprise Bank*				36	\$1,427,833.38				10	\$210,746.71	
Regions Bank (formerly Ascentium Capital LLC)	3	\$155,010.26	\$15,501.03	72	\$3,412,555.76				15	\$664,222.31	
Shelter Financial Services, LLC											
SLIM Capital, LLC				3	\$142,366.45				2	\$119,735.58	
Snider Leasing Corp.*											
SSMB Financial Corp.*											
United Business Bank				9	\$720,924.45				2	\$145,523.29	
Wells Fargo Equipment Finance, Inc.*											



CalCAP CARB 2025 Calendar Year to Date (January 1, 2025 - September 30, 2025)						CalCAP CARB Inception to End of Most Recent Completed Quarter (January 1, 1994 - September 30, 2025)				
Lender Name	Number of Loans	Loan Amount Enrolled	Total Contributions	Number of Claims	Amount of Approved Claims	Number of Loans	Loan Amount Enrolled	Total Contributions	Number of Claims	Amount of Approved Claims
Accessity						1	\$25,000.00	\$3,500.00		
Accion Opportunity Fund						5,049	\$316,094,534.11	\$22,594,110.60	450	\$14,074,654.79
Acelera Financial Corp						57	\$5,250,191.51	\$658,643.92		
Advantage Funding Commercial Capital Corp*						2	\$130,010.00	\$26,002.00		
Allegiant Partners Incorporated						1,686	\$151,233,984.53	\$13,591,349.82	162	\$10,940,711.11
Amur Equipment Finance, Inc						4	\$532,265.40	\$74,517.16		
Atlas Capital, Inc., dba Fast Loans						465	\$18,171,086.22	\$1,909,337.47	35	\$559,075.04
Banc of California, N.A.*						530	\$25,630,710.67	\$1,669,326.01	43	\$1,878,350.51
Calfund, LLC						2,589	\$104,064,458.50	\$6,538,329.35	245	\$6,914,430.63
Capital Resource Group, Inc.						6	\$233,309.58	\$32,663.34		
CapX Equipment Leasing LLC						1	\$90,925.00	\$12,729.50		
Cascade Sierra Solutions*						449	\$17,469,752.68	\$2,724,434.21	38	\$841,393.11
Citizens Business Bank*										
Clean Energy Finance, LLC*						4	\$506,951.67	\$70,973.23		
Commercial Credit Group, Inc.						451	\$76,215,651.03	\$5,880,377.96	34	\$5,358,450.76
Cornerstone Financial Services			2		\$94,691.19	1,253	\$50,313,689.56	\$4,880,537.79	221	\$4,971,578.37
County Commerce Bank						1	\$12,155.70	\$2,431.14		
Crossroads Equipment Lease & Finance			47		\$2,113,736.50	11,919	\$961,991,023.79	\$87,024,541.25	1,443	\$72,846,611.78
Dedicated Funding LLC						5	\$361,609.75	\$50,625.37		
Engs Commercial Finance*						144	\$9,330,318.91	\$1,409,434.63	9	\$372,117.92
Enterprise Motors Finance*						317	\$15,923,892.41	\$1,793,941.81	44	\$1,700,975.60
Express Finance & Loans*						6	\$225,630.32	\$37,177.88	2	\$37,177.88
Firefighters First Credit Union *						2	\$154,515.00	\$30,903.00		
First Pacific Bank (formerly Friendly Hills Bank)			6		\$474,406.77	189	\$17,580,863.79	\$1,866,666.44	31	\$2,194,691.44
GBC Premium Finance, Inc.*						56	\$2,647,008.31	\$451,936.17	18	\$505,041.65
General Business Credit						285	\$13,775,595.44	\$1,232,521.75	41	\$1,346,741.06
Hanmi Bank*						193	\$7,298,606.27	\$291,944.20		
Innovative Lease Services, Inc.						1	\$89,515.03	\$12,532.10	1	\$15,831.42
Main Street Capital Group, LLC			1		\$41,174.52	137	\$5,669,834.00	\$698,666.30	19	\$651,074.83
Maxim Commercial Capital, LLC			11		\$437,991.50	538	\$24,319,691.36	\$2,529,968.28	86	\$2,821,535.97
Momentum Commercial Funding, LLC						92	\$6,941,087.43	\$763,269.67	17	\$764,618.01
Murphy Bank			19		\$1,199,696.50	2,827	\$274,227,726.07	\$22,595,938.10	73	\$3,982,655.49
North Mill Equipment Finance LLC*						354	\$18,687,641.56	\$1,575,206.36	41	\$1,876,618.58
NuVision Federal Credit Union*						1	\$160,618.95	\$22,486.65		
PACCAR Financial Corp			16		\$985,333.35	2,797	\$342,742,543.73	\$28,923,334.12	71	\$3,373,007.08
Pacific Enterprise Bank*			19		\$448,704.33	2,262	\$159,540,467.06	\$14,365,457.08	313	\$12,055,825.35
Regions Bank (formerly Ascentium Capital LLC)			59		\$2,745,828.79	7,455	\$553,116,888.42	\$39,554,717.90	698	\$28,046,276.34
Shelter Financial Services, LLC						281	\$7,577,397.45	\$1,222,204.47	25	\$239,650.27
SLIM Capital, LLC			2		\$119,735.58	38	\$4,865,417.50	\$613,569.40	9	\$700,741.73
Snider Leasing Corp.*						488	\$24,147,152.44	\$2,127,218.86	31	\$705,646.08
SSMB Financial Corp.*						22	\$1,647,020.04	\$230,582.80	1	\$2,549.69
United Business Bank			3		\$215,102.30	109	\$9,445,890.00	\$944,589.00	14	\$1,090,593.82
Wells Fargo Equipment Finance, Inc.*						1	\$65,448.86	\$13,089.77		